

70 Southern Boulevard • Danbury, Connecticut 06810 • 203-797-8255 Fax: 203-797-8104 • <u>info@friendsoftarrywilepark.org</u>

TAX-DEDUCTIBLE CONTRIBUTION FORM

The Friends of Tarrywile Park is a private non-profit 501(c) 3 corporation run by volunteers whose mission is to support the preservation and enhancement of Tarrywile Park - a community treasure that consists of a magnificent Victorian mansion and over 700 acres of pristine open space. Your support will go a long way in playing a role with historic preservation, restoration and enhancement of the Park's buildings and grounds. THANK YOU FOR YOUR KIND SUPPORT!

| Name: | |
|---|---|
| Address: | |
| City: | State: Zip: |
| Phone: | Email: |
| *** All personal | information is kept strictly confidential and is never shared *** |
| ŕ | |
| I would like to make a tax-deductible donation to Friends of Tarrywile Park in the amount of: | |
| | \$ |
| In the past, we have suggested ANY amount you are willing | \$15 for Students/Senior Citizens, \$25 for Individuals and \$50 for Families. Please know that to contribute is sincerely appreciated! |
| MY GIFT IS: In Memory of: In Honor of: PLEASE SEND AN ACK | NOWLEDGEMENT TO THE HONOREE OR OTHER RELATIVE LISTED: |
| | |
| Name: | (<i>i.e. friend, wife, husband, uncle, son, etc.</i>) |
| Full Mailing Address: | ······ |
| _ | hecks payable to " <i>Friends of Tarrywile Park</i> " and mail to the address above) ease fax or mail your form) |
| Credit Card Number: | Expiration Date / / |
| | CVC Number |
| (as it appears on the card) | (3 digit number on back of card) |
| | |

Cardholder Signature:

(by signing above, I hereby authorize Friends of Tarrywile Park, Inc. to charge my credit card for the donation amount stated above.)